BROAD BROOK
JUNE 28 2014

Company

EAST FARMS
EAST HARTLAND
ENFIELD

SOUTH WINDSOR
ELLINGTON

COLOR GUARDS ONLY

NORTH HAVEN
WAREHOUSE POINT

M&M

8.50
9.50
8.80
9.30
9.20

UNIFORM

9.00
9.20
8.50
8.20
8.30

G.E.

6.49
6.19
6.18
5.79
574

COLORS OVERALL

4.50
4.30
4.25
2.00
2.00

4.40
450

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

0.90
0.30
0.50
0.50
0.50

PEN

9-H
9-H

9-H

0.50
0.50

0.5

TOTAL

29.39
28.99
27.73
25.79
25.74

4.40
4.00



